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Zone Team Top 10 

 
February 2007, Age Up Date = 3/29/2007 

 8 18:03.09 Y F Foley, Caitlin K 15 ODAC - VA 12/8/2006 2006 Holiday Meet 

 Women 15-18 50 Free 
 1    24.45 Y F Simmons, Caroline I 16 CFHS - ZZ 1/31/2007 2007 VA Northwest  HS Regionals 
 2    24.51 Y P Gaskill, Kali E 17 PWSC - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3    24.52 Y F Wentzel, Ashley M 16 PCHS  2/10/2007 2007 VA TCIS Championship Meet 
 4    24.80 Y F Foley, Caitlin K 15 ODAC - VA 12/8/2006 2006 Holiday Meet 
 5    24.81 Y F Sweetnam, Hope 17 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 6    24.87 Y F Bechard, Sarah A 16 BAC - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 7*    24.96 Y F Okeyo, Bunge 15 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 7*    24.96 Y F Glaeser, Suzannah L 17 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 9    24.97 Y F Stephens, Carter 15 NOVA - VA 1/13/2007 2007 NC LarsonAllen MAC Invitational 
 10    25.03 Y P Harrison, Caitlyn M 16 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 Women 15-18 100 Free 
 1    53.11 Y P Gaskill, Kali E 17 PWSC - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2    53.34 Y P Harrison, Caitlyn M 16 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 3    53.51 Y L F Sweetnam, Hope 17 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 4    53.53 Y F Wentzel, Ashley M 16 PCHS  2/10/2007 2007 VA TCIS Championship Meet 
 5    53.57 Y F Evans, Brittney N 15 GRAF  2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 6    53.75 Y F Foley, Caitlin K 15 BSC - ZZ 2/10/2007 2007 VA TCIS Championship Meet 
 7    54.18 Y L F Hynson, Jackie 16 KGHS  2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 8    54.29 Y F Glaeser, Suzannah L 17 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 9    54.40 Y P Stephens, Carter 15 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10    54.42 Y F Fox, Brittany L 17 PWSC - VA 10/28/2006 2006 Speedo Eastern States Senior Circ 
 Women 15-18 200 Free 
 1  1:54.29 Y F Schroeder, Katie 15 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  1:54.58 Y F Harrison, Caitlyn M 16 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 3  1:55.63 Y P Kane, Jennifer R 18 SQST - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 4  1:55.66 Y P Gaskill, Kali E 17 PWSC - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 5  1:55.79 Y P Foley, Caitlin K 15 ODAC - VA 12/8/2006 2006 Holiday Meet 
 6  1:55.88 Y F Crockett, Sarah C 18 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 7  1:55.95 Y F Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 1/13/2007 2007 NC LarsonAllen MAC Invitational 
 8  1:56.02 Y P Bayer, Karole-Ann 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 9  1:56.13 Y F Evans, Brittney N 15 GRAF  2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 10  1:56.74 Y F Henry, Devin N 15 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 Women 15-18 500 Free 
 1  4:57.70 Y F Schroeder, Katie 15 ATL  1/13/2007 2007 VA 18th Annual Kecoughtan Invitat 
 2  5:02.16 Y P Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3  5:05.95 Y F Endsley, Paige E 16 PSDN - VA 11/18/2006 2006 Speedo Eastern States Senior Circ 
 4  5:07.51 Y P Metzinger, Julie R 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 5  5:07.99 Y P Madden, Meagan K 17 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6  5:09.92 Y P Bayer, Karole-Ann 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 7  5:11.04 Y F Evans, Brooke E 15 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 8  5:11.27 Y F Foley, Caitlin K 15 ODAC - VA 12/8/2006 2006 Holiday Meet 
 9  5:11.42 Y F Childress, Lauren A 18 HVHS - ZZ 2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 10  5:12.31 Y P Bartholomew, Erin K 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 Women 15-18 1000 Free 
 1 10:11.10 Y F Schroeder, Katie 15 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2 10:21.10 Y F Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3 10:30.70 Y F Zimmerman, Kelsey A 15 NOVA - VA 10/13/2006 2006 NC TYR/RSA Senior Kick-Off Mee 
 4 10:32.30 Y F Endsley, Paige E 16 PSDN - VA 11/18/2006 2006 Speedo Eastern States Senior Circ 
 5 10:33.56 Y F Evans, Brooke E 15 CGBD - VA 11/18/2006 2006 Speedo Eastern States Senior Circ 
 6 10:35.76 Y F Madden, Meagan K 17 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 7 10:35.77 Y F Harrison, Caitlyn M 16 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 8 10:37.87 Y F McGeath, Miriam E 16 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 9 10:38.43 Y F Foley, Caitlin K 15 ODAC - VA 12/8/2006 2006 Holiday Meet 
 10 10:41.85 Y F Metzinger, Julie R 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 Women 15-18 1650 Free 
 1 16:58.38 Y F Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2 16:59.96 Y F Schroeder, Katie 15 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3 17:27.78 Y F Madden, Meagan K 17 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 4 17:37.11 Y F Endsley, Paige E 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 5 17:53.95 Y F Metzinger, Julie R 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6 17:58.55 Y F Evans, Brooke E 15 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 7 18:00.82 Y F McGeath, Miriam E 16 GATR - VA 2/3/2007 groundhog 07 

 9 18:07.49 Y F Bartholomew, Erin K 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10 18:07.71 Y F Randall, Shelby M 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 Women 15-18 100 Back 
 1    57.76 Y F Hartmann, Caroline K 17 WA - ZZ 2/10/2007 2007 VA TCIS Championship Meet 
 2    58.92 Y P Bayer, Karole-Ann 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3    58.95 Y F Barrientos, April A 18 TIDE - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 4    59.13 Y F Swecker, Morgan E 15 BAC - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 5    59.45 Y P Glaeser, Suzannah L 17 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 6    59.75 Y F LeClair, Elle 17 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 7  1:00.30 Y F Sweetnam, Hope 17 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
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 8  1:00.52 Y F Dunn, Jessica J 16 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 9  1:00.70 Y F Rudolph, Jackie E 15 TIDE - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 10  1:00.74 Y F Morris, Kasey 15 TAC - VA 1/20/2007 WAC  Winter  Splash 
 Women 15-18 200 Back 
 1  2:07.13 Y F Hartmann, Caroline K 17 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 2  2:08.15 Y F Glaeser, Suzannah L 17 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 3  2:08.85 Y F Bayer, Karole-Ann 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 4  2:08.97 Y P Swecker, Morgan E 15 BAC - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 5  2:09.17 Y F Rudolph, Jackie E 15 TIDE - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 6  2:10.14 Y F Barrientos, April A 18 TIDE - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 7  2:10.19 Y F Aheron, Grace 16 CCA - VA 11/17/2006 2006 SWAT Thanksgiving Invite 
 8  2:10.42 Y F Douglas, Kerry A 18 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 9  2:10.51 Y F Schroeder, Kristi 17 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10  2:10.92 Y F LeClair, Elle 17 NOVA - VA 11/10/2006 NOVA Senior Classic 
 Women 15-18 100 Breast 
 1  1:05.72 Y F Boyer, Paige A 16 LHS - VA 2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 2  1:06.07 Y F Harris, Courtney A 17 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3  1:06.63 Y P Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 4  1:07.94 Y F Sayers, Kelley M 17 CGBDB - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 5  1:08.18 Y F Broadus, Brenna N 16 WAHS - VA 2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 6  1:08.44 Y P Gargula, Mary E 15 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 7  1:08.66 Y F Hom, Molly E 16 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 8  1:08.79 Y F Shelley, Caitlin M 18 WAHS - VA 2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 9  1:08.80 Y F Royce, Carolyn H 17 PSDN - VA 11/18/2006 2006 Speedo Eastern States Senior Circ 
 10  1:08.82 Y P Berke, Megan W 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 Women 15-18 200 Breast 
 1  2:21.87 Y P Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  2:22.26 Y F Harris, Courtney A 17 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3  2:22.40 Y F Boyer, Paige A 16 WAC - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 4  2:26.48 Y P Fiskus, Lauren A 17 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 5  2:27.61 Y P Berke, Megan W 16 NOVA - VA 1/13/2007 2007 NC LarsonAllen MAC Invitational 
 6  2:27.69 Y F Hom, Molly E 16 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 7  2:27.81 Y P Randall, Shelby M 16 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 8  2:28.20 Y P McGeath, Miriam E 16 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 9  2:28.28 Y F Kane, Jennifer R 18 SQST - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 10  2:28.33 Y P Royce, Carolyn H 17 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 Women 15-18 100 Fly 
 1    57.95 Y F Stephens, Carter 15 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2    58.10 Y F Bechard, Sarah A 16 BAC - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 3    58.45 Y P Glaeser, Suzannah L 17 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 4    58.85 Y F Hynson, Jackie 16 KGHS  2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 5    58.89 Y F Schroeder, Katie 15 ATL  1/13/2007 2007 VA 18th Annual Kecoughtan Invitat 
 6    59.38 Y F Schisa, Michelle B 18 CGBDB - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 7    59.44 Y P Broadus, Brenna N 16 WAHS - VA 2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 8    59.47 Y F Fox, Brittany L 17 GFHS  1/31/2007 2007 VA Northwest  HS Regionals 
 9    59.56 Y F Aheron, Grace 16 CCA - VA 10/21/2006 Sue Favor Memorial Meet 
 10    59.71 Y F Gaskill, Kali E 17 HYLTN  1/31/2007 2007 VA Northwest  HS Regionals 
 Women 15-18 200 Fly 
 1  2:07.65 Y P Schroeder, Katie 15 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  2:07.95 Y F Stephens, Carter 15 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3  2:08.09 Y F Bechard, Sarah A 16 BAC - VA 12/8/2006 Super Senior Shootout 
 4  2:08.70 Y F Harris, Courtney A 17 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 5  2:10.09 Y P Little, Caroline R 17 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6  2:10.12 Y F Aheron, Grace 16 CCA - VA 11/17/2006 2006 SWAT Thanksgiving Invite 
 7  2:10.51 Y F Owenby, Meredith 18 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 8  2:10.93 Y P Mesner, Victoria K 15 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 9  2:11.60 Y P Schisa, Michelle B 18 CGBDB - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 10  2:11.69 Y F Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 1/13/2007 2007 NC LarsonAllen MAC Invitational 
 Women 15-18 200 IM 
 1  2:08.42 Y P Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  2:09.01 Y P Schroeder, Katie 15 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3  2:10.24 Y F Glaeser, Suzannah L 17 QDD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 4  2:10.68 Y F Boyer, Paige A 16 LHS - VA 2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 5  2:10.94 Y F McGeath, Miriam E 16 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 6  2:11.69 Y F Sweetnam, Hope 17 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 7  2:11.87 Y F Henry, Devin N 15 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 8  2:11.89 Y F Sweeney, Casey 16 NOVA - VA 1/13/2007 2007 NC LarsonAllen MAC Invitational 
 9  2:12.48 Y P Gaskill, Kali E 17 PWSC - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10  2:12.49 Y F Childress, Lauren A 18 HVHS - ZZ 2/15/2007 AA & A High School State Championshi 
 
 Women 15-18 400 IM 
 1  4:27.41 Y P Nunn, Abigail E 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  4:30.50 Y F Schroeder, Katie 15 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3  4:33.25 Y P Harris, Courtney A 17 PSDN - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
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 4  4:36.97 Y F Douglas, Kerry A 18 CGBD - VA 12/15/2006 2006 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATION 
 5  4:37.21 Y P Owenby, Meredith 18 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6  4:37.40 Y P Bayer, Karole-Ann 16 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 7  4:37.81 Y F Henry, Devin N 15 GATR - VA 12/15/2006 PittChristmas Invitational 
 8  4:38.07 Y F Zimmerman, Kelsey A 15 NOVA - VA 10/13/2006 2006 NC TYR/RSA Senior Kick-Off Mee 
 9  4:38.78 Y F Royce, Carolyn H 17 PSDN - VA 11/18/2006 2006 Speedo Eastern States Senior Circ 
 10  4:38.84 Y P Little, Caroline R 17 NOVA - VA 12/7/2006 2006 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 


